Stationary shelving set norm 5 with louvred shelf
P/N: N5BR19006001200 | WB KON N5/20 300
Time and date of the request:
17.01.2026, 18:32:33
All information / dimensions are approximate, technical changes reserved. © Hupfer
Hupfer · Dieselstrasse 20, 48653 COESFELD · Postfach 1463, 48634 COESFELD · Tel.: +49 2541 805-0 · Fax: +49 2541 805-111
info@hupfer.de · www.hupfer.com
Similar to illustration, technical modifications
reserved. Without decoration.
Technical data
Modular dimension: 150 mm
Carbon footprint (TM65 Basic Report) 388 kgCO₂e
Weight: 41 kg
Width: 1875 mm
Depth: 600 mm
Height: 1200 mm
Wall shelf bracket for holding shelves for shelving units in stainless steel or aluminium, suitable for flexible,
height adjustable mounting in adjustable rails.
Bracket for shelf depth 300 mm made from high-quality, electro-polished stainless steel in hygienic design from
one base panel and a wire bar mounted on it for mounting the shelves.